

GR – 1486/2021

NEW GR – 2050/2021

Order Dated :06/12/2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the 03 accused filed hazira.

No witness turned up.

Day adjourned.

Fix 28/08/2024 for evidence. Issue summon upon CSW-1.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court

Uluberia, Howrah